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Advanced Manufacturing Hot Jobs 

Job Title FT/PT Business How to Apply Wage 

Head of Product 
Engineering 
Remote Work FT 

GKN Aerospace 
Bonney Lake 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 223857293 DOE 

Boeing Program Manager FT 
Toray Composites America 
Tacoma 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 223563298 DOE 

Manual Machinist FT 
Tacoma Propeller 
Tacoma 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 212083072 DOE 

Machinist Instructor FT 
Bates Technical College 
Tacoma 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 222542199 DOE 

Custom Cabinet Assembler FT 
Benchmark Custom Cabinet 
Tacoma 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 191936959 DOE 

Machine Tool CNC Field 
Service Technician FT 

Ellis Machinery and 
Equipment Fife 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 222129431 

$60K - $65K 
Per year 

Entry-Level 
Machine Operator FT 

Express Employment  
Tacoma 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 223376531 

$15.00 
Per hour 

Extrusion Material Handler FT 
Express Employment  
Tacoma 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 223066230 

$17.00-$18.00 
Per hour 

Machine Operator FT 

Tosca 
Lakewood 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 223500449 

$15.00 
Per hour 

Production Machine 
Operator FT 

Remedy Intelligent Staffing 
Spanaway 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 223275565 

$16.00-$16.50 
Per hour 

Machine Operator FT 
Frontier Door and Cabinet 
Tacoma 

WorkSourceWA.com 
Job ID: 222822298 

$16.00 
Per hour 

Find us on Facebook              www.Facebook.com/WorkSourcePierce  

https://www.careers.wa.gov/
https://www.usajobs.gov/
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223857293&JobTitle=Head+of+Product+Engineering+-+REMOTE+-+Anywhere%2c+US&isjs=2&q=Engineering&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=48%2f27%2f2021+19%3a48%3a08&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223857293&JobTitle=Head+of+Product+Engineering+-+REMOTE+-+Anywhere%2c+US&isjs=2&q=Engineering&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=48%2f27%2f2021+19%3a48%3a08&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223857293&JobTitle=Head+of+Product+Engineering+-+REMOTE+-+Anywhere%2c+US&isjs=2&q=Engineering&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=48%2f27%2f2021+19%3a48%3a08&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223857293&JobTitle=Head+of+Product+Engineering+-+REMOTE+-+Anywhere%2c+US&isjs=2&q=Engineering&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=48%2f27%2f2021+19%3a48%3a08&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223563298&JobTitle=Boeing+Program+Manager&isjs=2&q=composite&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=53%2f01%2f2021+16%3a53%3a30&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223563298&JobTitle=Boeing+Program+Manager&isjs=2&q=composite&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=53%2f01%2f2021+16%3a53%3a30&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=212083072&JobTitle=Manual+Machinist+-+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=manufacturing&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&rad=10&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39&jsrdt=08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=212083072&JobTitle=Manual+Machinist+-+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=manufacturing&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&rad=10&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39&jsrdt=08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=222542199&JobTitle=Full+Time+Faculty+-+Machinist+Instructor&isjs=2&q=manufacturing&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&rad=10&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39&jsrdt=08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30&jsrdt=10%2f01%2f2021+17%3a10%3a48&pade=&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=222542199&JobTitle=Full+Time+Faculty+-+Machinist+Instructor&isjs=2&q=manufacturing&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&rad=10&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39&jsrdt=08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30&jsrdt=10%2f01%2f2021+17%3a10%3a48&pade=&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=191936959&JobTitle=Custom+Cabinet+Assembler&isjs=2&tjt=Production+Worker&q=manufacturing&pg=2&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad=10&nosal=true&sort=rv.di.dt&pp=25&re=3&rad_units=miles&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39%2c08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30%2c10%2f01%2f2021+17%3a10%3a48%2c16%2f01%2f2021+17%3a16%3a45&jsrdt=23%2f01%2f2021+17%3a23%3a08&pade=%2c%2c%2c&pade=&brd=3&brd=1&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=191936959&JobTitle=Custom+Cabinet+Assembler&isjs=2&tjt=Production+Worker&q=manufacturing&pg=2&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad=10&nosal=true&sort=rv.di.dt&pp=25&re=3&rad_units=miles&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39%2c08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30%2c10%2f01%2f2021+17%3a10%3a48%2c16%2f01%2f2021+17%3a16%3a45&jsrdt=23%2f01%2f2021+17%3a23%3a08&pade=%2c%2c%2c&pade=&brd=3&brd=1&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=222129431&JobTitle=Machine+Tool+CNC+Field+Service+Technician&isjs=2&q=Manufacturing&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=26%2f27%2f2021+19%3a26%3a24&jsrdt=31%2f27%2f2021+19%3a31%3a36&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=222129431&JobTitle=Machine+Tool+CNC+Field+Service+Technician&isjs=2&q=Manufacturing&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=26%2f27%2f2021+19%3a26%3a24&jsrdt=31%2f27%2f2021+19%3a31%3a36&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=222129431&JobTitle=Machine+Tool+CNC+Field+Service+Technician&isjs=2&q=Manufacturing&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=26%2f27%2f2021+19%3a26%3a24&jsrdt=31%2f27%2f2021+19%3a31%3a36&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223376531&JobTitle=Entry+Level+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=manufacturing&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&rad=10&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39&jsrdt=08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30&jsrdt=10%2f01%2f2021+17%3a10%3a48&jsrdt=16%2f01%2f2021+17%3a16%3a45&pade=&pade=&pade=&pade=&pg=5&re=4&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223376531&JobTitle=Entry+Level+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=manufacturing&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&rad=10&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39&jsrdt=08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30&jsrdt=10%2f01%2f2021+17%3a10%3a48&jsrdt=16%2f01%2f2021+17%3a16%3a45&pade=&pade=&pade=&pade=&pg=5&re=4&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223376531&JobTitle=Entry+Level+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=manufacturing&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&rad=10&jsrdt=01%2f01%2f2021+17%3a01%3a39&jsrdt=08%2f01%2f2021+17%3a08%3a30&jsrdt=10%2f01%2f2021+17%3a10%3a48&jsrdt=16%2f01%2f2021+17%3a16%3a45&pade=&pade=&pade=&pade=&pg=5&re=4&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223066230&JobTitle=Extrusion+Material+Handler&isjs=2&q=plastics&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=46%2f01%2f2021+18%3a46%3a57&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223066230&JobTitle=Extrusion+Material+Handler&isjs=2&q=plastics&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=46%2f01%2f2021+18%3a46%3a57&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223500449&JobTitle=Machine+Operator+(All+Shifts)&isjs=2&tjt=Maintenance+Technician&q=manufacturing&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad=20&nosal=true&sort=rv.di.dt&pp=25&rad_units=miles&vw=b&setype=2&brd=3&brd=1&jsrdt=58%2f27%2f2021+19%3a58%3a30&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223500449&JobTitle=Machine+Operator+(All+Shifts)&isjs=2&tjt=Maintenance+Technician&q=manufacturing&where=Pierce+county%2c+WA&rad=20&nosal=true&sort=rv.di.dt&pp=25&rad_units=miles&vw=b&setype=2&brd=3&brd=1&jsrdt=58%2f27%2f2021+19%3a58%3a30&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223275565&JobTitle=Production+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=machinist&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=57%2f01%2f2021+18%3a57%3a30&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223275565&JobTitle=Production+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=machinist&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=57%2f01%2f2021+18%3a57%3a30&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=223275565&JobTitle=Production+Machine+Operator&isjs=2&q=machinist&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=57%2f01%2f2021+18%3a57%3a30&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=222822298&JobTitle=Machine+Operator+-+Day+Shift&isjs=2&q=machinist&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=57%2f01%2f2021+18%3a57%3a30&jsrdt=02%2f01%2f2021+19%3a02%3a11&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
https://seeker.worksourcewa.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobID=222822298&JobTitle=Machine+Operator+-+Day+Shift&isjs=2&q=machinist&where=Tacoma%2c+Washington&rad_units=miles&pp=25&nosal=true&vw=b&setype=2&jsrdt=57%2f01%2f2021+18%3a57%3a30&jsrdt=02%2f01%2f2021+19%3a02%3a11&pade=&pade=&jpt=1
http://www.facebook.com/WorkSourcePierce

